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EVENT 39 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            

 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:50.77   104  
2. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:56.05   97  

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   3:35.18   128  
  Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:59.99   219  
2. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:13.36   176  
3. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:18.75   162  

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:42.25   299  
2. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   3:05.06   201  

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:42.25   299  
2. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:59.99   219  
3. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   3:05.06   201  
4. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:13.36   176  
5. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:18.75   162  
6. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   3:35.18   128  
7. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:50.77   104  
8. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:56.05   97  
  Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   2:35.10   342  

 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   2:35.10   342  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:42.25   299  
3. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:59.99   219  
4. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   3:05.06   201  
5. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:13.36   176  
6. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:18.75   162  
7. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   3:35.18   128  
8. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:50.77   104  
9. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:56.05   97  
  Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
 


